
ESTIMATED PRICING SCHEDULE (Non UK)

The schedule below estimates the cost of a Papa Pump installation
in a worldwide location. Materials, labour and taxes will vary widely
from country to country.  This estimate is based on an actual Papa Pump
installation in the mountains of Nepal.  The 5 pump system was mainly
built and installed by the local community under the guidance of a charity who partly funded the project.
The required water delivery was 6,000 litres per day - the 5 pump system actually delivered 19,000 a day and
is maintained by the local community 

Average water requirement per pump is approx. 60 litres per minute.

Schedule based on actual Papa 5 x Pump installation in Nepal   (prices in US dollars)

Daily Water Requirements

Supply Head

Delivery Head

Number of Pumps

Pipework, Fittings & Accessories

Material Costs

Labour Costs

Total Cost Estimate

Total Installation Costs:

6000 litres

7 metres

132 metres

5 pumps @ £1800 $7,440*

$6,000

$1,350

$6,100

$20,890**

$13,450

**Price excludes national import duties.

* List price £9000 reduced as concession to £7440 by Water Powered Technologies.




